
Llano County Elections 
Andrea Wilson, Election Administrator 

March I 0, 2026 

Jessica McRee- Grabert 
Llano County Republican Chair 

RE: Canvass Report for the March 3, 2026 Republican Primary Election for Llano County 

Dear Ms. McRee- Grabert, 

Enclosed, please find the Cumulative and Canvass Report for the March 3, 2026 Republican 

Primary Election for Llano County. 

Of the 18,245 registered voters in the County of Llano, 6,030 voters cast ballots in the March 3, 2026 

Republican Primary Election in Llano County, representing 33.05% turnout. 

Absentee Ballots Mailed 
Absentee Ballots Received 
Limited Ballots (counted with absentee) 
Absentee/Limited Ballots Counted 
Early Voting 
Provisional Ballots Received 

Provisional Ballots Counted 
Election Day 
Provisional Ballots Received 

Provisional Ballots Counted 
TOTAL: 

Provisionals Bv Precinct · 
Precinct Received Counted 

I 01 0 0 

102 0 0 

108 0 0 

109 9 0 
203 0 0 

If you have any questions, please let me know. 
Kind Regards, 

llwL~ 
Andrea Wilson 
Llano County Elections Administrator 
Enclosures 

Precinct 

204 

205 

307 

410 
Totals 

3 10 
262 
11 

262 
4001 

8 
I 

1767 
13 

4 
6030 

Received Counted 

2 I 

2 1 

I 0 

7 3 
21 5 



Llano County, Texas 

2026 Primary Election 
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Page 1 

United States Senator - Republican Party 

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting 

Wesley Hunt 17 6.64% 386 9.84% 

Virgil John Bierschwale 0.39% 22 0.56% 

Ken Paxton 64 25.00% 1,564 39.89% 

Anna Bender 0.39% 38 0.97% 

John Cornyn 167 65.23% 1,865 47.56% 

John 0. Adefope 0 0.00% 5 0.13% 

Gulrez "Gus " Khan 3 1.17% 16 0.41% 

Sara Canady 3 1.17% 25 0.64% 

Cast Votes: 256 100.00% 3,921 100.00% 

Undervotes: 5 80 

Overvotes: 0 

United States Representative District 11 - Republican Party 

Party Absentee Voting Early Voting 
------

224 100.00% 3,538 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 224 100.00% 3,538 100.00% 

Undervotes: 38 463 

Overvotes: 0 0 

Governor - Republican Party 

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting 

Stephen Samuelson 2 0.78% 23 0.59% 

Pete "Doc" Chambers 15 5.86% 470 12.01% 

Evelyn Brooks 6 2.34% 72 1.84% 

Greg Abbott 231 90.23% 3,273 83.60% 

Kenneth Hyde 0 0.00% 18 0.46% 

Mark V. Goloby 0.39% 8 0.20% 

Charles Andrew Crouch 0 0.00% 17 0.43% 

R.F. "Bob" Achgill 0.39% 18 0.46% 

Arturo Espinosa 0 0.00% 7 0.18% 

Nathaniel Welch 0 0.00% 2 0.05% 

Ronnie Tullos 0 0.00% 7 0.18% 

Cast Votes: 256 100.00% 3,915 100.00% 

Undervotes: 6 86 

Overvotes: 0 0 

Election Day Voting 

169 9.81% 

6 0.35% 

660 38.31% 

17 0.99% 

854 49.56% 

4 0.23% 

3 0.17% 

10 0.58% 

1,723 100.00% 

44 

0 

Election Day Voting 

1,553 100.00% 

1,553 100.00% 

214 

0 

Election Day Voting 

14 0.81 % 

217 12.59% 

26 1.51% 

1,428 82.88% 

8 0.46% 

6 0.35% 

7 0.41% 

9 0.52% 

3 0.17% 

0 0.00% 

5 0.29% 

1,723 100.00% 

44 

0 

Official Results 

Registered Voters 

6030 of 18245 = 33.05% 

Precincts Reporting 

9 of 9 = 100.00% 

Total 

572 9.69% 

29 0.49% 

2,288 38.78% 

56 0.95% 

2,886 48.92% 

9 0.15% 

22 0.37% 

38 0.64% 

5,900 100.00% 

129 

----
Total 

5,31 5 100.00% 

5,3 15 100.00% 

715 

0 

Total 

39 0.66% 

702 11 .91% 

104 1.76% 

4,932 83.68% 

26 0.44% 

15 0.25% 

24 0.41% 

28 0.48% 

10 0.17% 

2 0.03% 

12 0.20% 

5,894 100.00% 

136 

0 



Lieutenant Governor - Republican Party 

Choice Party 

Esala Wueschner 

Timothy Mabry 

Dan Patrick 

Perla Munoz Hopkins 

Cast Votes: 

Undervotes: 

Overvotes: 

Attorney General - Republican Party 

Choice Party 

Aaron Reitz 

Mayes Middleton 

Joan Huffman 

Roy 

Cast Votes: 

Undervotes: 

Overvotes: 

Llano County, Texas 

2026 Pri mary Elect ion 
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Absentee Voting 

5 1.99% 

11 4.38% 

224 89.24% 

11 4.38% 

251 100.00% 

10 

Absentee Voting 

29 11.51% 

145 57.54% 

23 9.13% 

55 21 .83% 

252 100.00% 

10 

0 

Early Voting 

42 1.10% 

432 11.36% 

3,189 83.88% 

139 3.66% 

3,802 100.00% 

199 

0 

Early Voting 

438 11.63% 

1,740 46.19% 

451 11 .97% 

1,138 30.21% 

3,767 100.00% 

234 

0 

Comptroller of Public Accounts - Republican Party 

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting 

Christi Craddick 84 34.57% 829 22.34% 

Michael Berlanga 11 4.53% 91 2.45% 

Don Huffines 85 34.98% 1,978 53.30% 

Kelly Hancock 63 25.93% 813 21.91% 

Cast Votes: 243 100.00% 3,711 100.00% 

Undervotes: 18 290 

Overvotes: 0 

Commissioner of the General Land Office - Republican Party 

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting 

Dawn Buckingham 226 100.00% 3,438 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 226 100.00% 3,438 100.00% 

Undervotes: 36 563 

Overvotes: 0 0 

Election Day Voting 

23 1.39% 

231 13.92% 

1,353 81 .56% 

52 3.13% 

1,659 100.00% 

108 

0 

Election Day Voting 

169 10.41% 

662 40.76% 

206 12.68% 

587 36.15% 

1,624 100.00% 

143 

0 

Election Day Voting 

308 19.07% 

40 2.48% 

890 55.11% 

377 23.34% 

1,615 100.00% 

152 

0 

Election Day Voting 

1,509 100.00% 

1,509 100.00% 

258 

0 

Official Results 

Registered Voters 

6030 of 18245 = 33.05% 

Precincts Reporting 

9 of 9 = 100.00% 

Total 

70 1.23% 

674 11 .80% 

4,766 83.44% 

202 3.54% 

5,7 12 100.00% 

317 

Total 

636 11.27% 

2,547 45.14% 

680 12.05% 

1,780 31 .54% 

5,643 100.00% 

387 

0 

Total 

1,22 1 21.92% 

142 2.55% 

2,953 53.03% 

1,253 22.50% --- ---
5,569 100.00% 

460 

Total 

5,1 73 100.00% 

5,173 100.00% 

857 

0 
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Run Date 
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Commissioner of Agriculture - Republican Party 

Choice 

Sid Miller 

Nate Sheets 

Party 

Cast Votes: 

Undervotes: 

Overvotes: 

Railroad Commissioner - Republican Party 

Choice 

Jim Wright 

Katherine Culbert 

Hawk Dunlap 

Bo French 

James (Jim) Matlock 

Party 

Cast Votes: 

Undervotes: 

Overvotes: 

Absentee Voting 

124 51 .24% 

118 48.76% 

242 100.00% 

20 

0 

Absentee Voting 

84 36.84% 

16 7.02% 

23 10.09% 

64 28.07% 

41 17.98% 

228 100.00% 

34 

0 

Chief Justice, Supreme Court - Republican Party 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Jimmy Blacklock 208 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 208 100.00% 

Undervotes: 54 

Overvotes: 0 

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2, Unexpired Term - Republican Party 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

James P. Sullivan 206 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 206 100.00% 

Undervotes: 56 

Overvotes: 0 

Early Voting 

2,047 56.02% 

1,607 43.98% 

3,654 100.00% 

347 

0 

Early Voting 

1,234 35.69% 

295 8.53% 

231 6.68% 

1,054 30.48% 

644 18.62% 

3,458 100.00% 

543 

0 

Early Voting 

3,315 100.00% 

3,315 100.00% 

686 

0 

Early Voting 

3,283 100.00% 

3,283 100.00% 

718 

0 

Election Day Voting Total 

952 61.10% 3,123 S7.26% 

606 38.90% 2,331 42.74% - - --
1,558 100.00% 5,454 100.00% 

209 576 

0 0 

Election Day Voting Total 

547 37.44% 1,865 36.23% 

120 8.21% 431 8.37% 

107 7.32% 361 7.01% 

343 23.48% 1,461 28.39% 

344 23.55% 1,029 19.99% 

1,461 100.00% 5,147 100.00% 

306 883 

0 0 

Election Day Voting Total 

1,467 100.00% 4,990 100.00% 

1,467 100.00% 4,990 100.00% 

300 1,040 

0 0 

Election Day Voting Total 

1,454 100.00% 4,943 100.00% 

1,454 100.00% 4,943 100.00% 

313 1,087 

0 0 
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 7 - Republican Party 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Kyle Hawkins 206 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 206 100.00% 

Undervotes: 56 

Overvotes: 0 

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 8 - Republican Party 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Brett Busby 201 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 201 100.00% 

Undervotes: 61 

Overvotes: 0 

1•1dge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 3 - Republican Party 

Party Absentee Voting 

Lesli Fitzpatrick 53 25.24% 

Alison Fox 37 17.62% 

Brent Coffee 43 20.48% 

Thomas Smith 77 36.67% 

Cast Votes: 210 100.00% 

Undervotes: 52 

Overvotes: 0 

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 4 - Republican Party 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Kevin Patrick Yeary 204 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 204 100.00% 

Undervotes: 58 

Overvotes: 0 

Early Voting 

3,264 100.00% 

3,264 100.00% 

737 

0 

Early Voting 

3,251 100.00% 

3,251 100.00% 

750 

0 

Early Voting 

724 23.23% 

613 19.67% 

617 19.80% 

1,162 37.29% 

3,116 100.00% 

885 

0 

Early Voting 

3,169 100.00% 

3,169 100.00% 

832 

0 

Election Day Voting 

1,443 100.00% 

1,443 100.00% 

324 

0 

Election Day Voting 

1,422 100.00% 

1,422 100.00% 

345 

0 

Election Day Voting 

356 26.57% 

252 18.81% 

296 22.09% 

436 32.54% 

1,340 100.00% 

427 

0 

Election Day Voting 

1,372 100.00% 

1,372 100.00% 

395 

0 

Official Results 

Registered Voters 

6030 of 18245 = 33.05% 

Precincts Reporting 

9 of 9 = 100.00% • 

Total 

4,913 100.00% 

4,913 100.00% 

1,117 

0 

Total 

4,874 100.00% 

4,874 100.00% 

1,156 

0 

Total ---
1,133 24.28% 

902 19.33% 

956 20.49% 

1,675 35.90% 

4,666 100.00% 

1,364 

0 

Total 

4,745 100.00% 

4,745 100.00% 

1,285 

0 
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 9 - Republican Party 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

John Messinger 164 73.54% 

Jennifer Balido 59 26.46% 

Cast Votes: 223 100.00% 

Undervotes: 39 

Overvotes: 0 

State Senator, District 24 - Republican Party 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Pete Flores 205 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 205 100.00% 

Undervotes: 57 

Overvotes: 0 

ate Representative, District 53 - Republican Party 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Wes Virdell 204 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 204 100.00% 

Undervotes: 58 

Overvotes: 0 

Chief Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District - Republican Party 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Scott Brister 203 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 203 100.00% 

Undervotes: 59 

Overvotes: 0 

Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District, Place 2 - Republican Party 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Scott K. Field 202 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 202 100.00% 

Undervotes: 60 

Overvotes: 0 

Early Voting 

2,478 77.00% 

740 23.00% 

3,218 100.00% 

783 

0 

Early Voting 

3,326 100.00% 

3,326 100.00% 

675 

0 

Early Voting 

3,402 100.00% 

3,402 100.00% 

599 

0 

Early Voting 

3,175 100.00% 

3,175 100.00% 

826 

0 

Early Voting 

3,163 100.00% 

3,163 100.00% 

838 

0 

Election Day Voting 

1,073 77.81% 

306 22.19% 

1,379 100.00% 

388 

0 

Election Day Voting 

1,452 100.00% 

1,452 100.00% 

315 

0 

Election Day Voting 

1,498 100.00% 

1,498 100.00% 

269 

0 

Election Day Voting 

1,392 100.00% 

1,392 100.00% 

375 

0 

Election Day Voting 

1,386 100.00% 

1,386 100.00% 

381 

0 

Official Results: 

Registered Voters 

6030 of 18245 = 33.05% 

Precincts Reporting 

9 of 9 = 100.00% 

Total 

3,715 7707% 

1,105 22.93% 

4,820 100.00% 

1,210 

0 

Total 

4,983 100.00% 

4,983 100.00% 

1,047 

0 

Total 

5,104 100.00% 

5,104 100.00% 

926 

0 

Total 

4,770 100.00% 

4,770 100.00% 

1,260 

0 

Total 

4,751 100.00% 

4,751 100.00% 

1,279 

0 
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Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District, Place 3 - Republican Party 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

April Farris 200 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 200 100.00% 

Undervotes: 62 

Overvotes: 0 

Chief Justice, 3rd Court of Appeals District - Republican Party 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Cory Liu 196 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 196 100.00% 

Undervotes: 66 

Overvotes: 0 

'"'istrict Judge, 424th Judicial District - Republican Party 

Party Absentee Voting 

Evan Clay Stubbs 200 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 200 100.00% 

Undervotes: 62 

Overvotes: 0 

County Judge - Republican Party 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Richard Kepp 88 41 .12% 

Rob T. Hardy 126 58.88% 

Cast Votes: 214 100.00% 

Undervotes: 48 

Overvotes: 0 

District Clerk - Republican Party 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Ashley Inge 195 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 195 100.00% 

Undervotes: 67 

Overvotes: 0 

Early Voting 

3,148 100.00% 

3,148 100.00% 

853 

0 

Early Voting 

3,070 100.00% 

3,070 100.00% 

931 

0 

Early Voting 

3,161 100.00% 

3,161 100.00% 

840 

0 

Early Voting 

1,265 35.27% 

2,322 64.73% 

3,587 100.00% 

414 

0 

Early Voting 

3,244 100.00% 

3,244 100.00% 

757 

0 

Election Day Voting 

1,375 100.00% 

1,375 100.00% 

392 

0 

Election Day Voting 

1,350 100.00% 

1,350 100.00% 

417 

0 

Election Day Voting 

1,387 100.00% 

1,387 100.00% 

380 

0 

Election Day Voting 

606 40.19% 

902 59.81% 

1,508 100.00% 

259 

0 

Election Day Voting 

1,422 100.00% 

1,422 100.00% 

345 

0 

Official Results 

Registered Voters 

6030 of 18245 = 33.05% 

Precincts Reporting 

9 of 9 = 100.00% 

Total 

4,723 100.00% 

4,723 100.00% 

1,307 

0 

Total 
-----

4,6 16 100.00% ---
4,616 100.00% 

1,414 

0 

Total 

4,748 100.00% 

4,748 100.00% 

1,282 

0 

Total ---
1,959 36.90% 

3,350 63.10% 

5,309 100.00% 

721 

0 

Total ----
4,861 100.00% 

4,861 100.00% 

1,169 

0 



Republican Cumulative 

- tion Results 

Run Time 

Run Date 

5:29 PM 

03/10/2026 

County Clerk - Republican Party 

Choice Party 

Cecilia McClintock 

Cast Votes: 

Undervotes: 

Overvotes: 

County Treasurer - Republican Party 

Choice Party 

Cheryl Regmund 

Cast Votes: 

Undervotes: 

Overvotes: 

'"<>unty Surveyor - Republican Party 

Party 

John A. Ables 

Cast Votes: 

Undervotes: 

Overvotes: 

Llano County, Texas 

2026 Primary Election 
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Absentee Voting 

195 100.00% 

195 100.00% 

67 

0 

Absentee Voting 

193 100.00% 

193 100.00% 

69 

0 

Absentee Voting 

193 100.00% 

193 100.00% 

69 

0 

Early Voting 

3,235 100.00% 

3,235 100.00% 

766 

0 

Early Voting 

3,252 100.00% 

3,252 100.00% 

749 

0 

Early Voting 

3,189 100.00% 

3,189 100.00% 

812 

0 

County Commissioner, Precinct 2 - Republican Party 

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting 

Linda Raschke 71 100.00% 613 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 71 100.00% 613 100.00% 

Undervotes: 14 143 

Overvotes: 0 0 

County Commissioner, Precinct 4 - Republican Party 

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting 

Jerry Don Moss 51 86.44% 1,106 90.80% 

Robert Little 8 13.56% 112 9.20% 

Cast Votes: 59 100.00% 1,218 100.00% 

Undervotes: 13 35 

Overvotes: 0 0 

Election Day Voting 

1,424 100.00% 

1,424 100.00% 

343 

0 

Election Day Voting 

1,415 100.00% 

1,415 100.00% 

352 

0 

Election Day Voting 

1,402 100.00% 

1,402 100.00% 

365 

0 

Election Day Voting 

390 100.00% 

390 100.00% 

69 

0 

Election Day Voting 

344 91 .25% 

33 8.75% 

377 100.00% 

9 

0 

Total 

4,854 100.00% 

4,854 100.00% 

1,1 76 

0 

Total 

4,860 100.00% 

4,860 100.00% 

1,170 

0 

Total 

4,784 100.00% 

4,784 100.00% 

1,246 

0 

Total 

1,074 100.00% 

1,074 100.00% 

226 

0 

Total -----
1,501 90.75% 

153 9.25% 

1,654 100.00% 

57 

0 
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Justice of the Peace, Precinct 1 - Republican Party 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Sam Silver 60 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 60 100.00% 

Undervotes: 15 

Overvotes: 0 

Justice of the Peace, Precinct 2 - Republican Party 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Maureen Riggs 70 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 70 100.00% 

Undervotes: 15 

Overvotes: 0 

1•1stice of the Peace, Precinct 3 - Republican Party 

Party Absentee Voting 

Colleen Harvey 15 62.50% 

Kerri Sawyer Laffoon 9 37.50% -----
Cast Votes: 24 100.00% 

Undervotes: 6 

Overvotes: 0 

Justice of the Peace, Precinct 4 - Republican Party 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Lisa Simpson 42 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 42 100.00% 

Undervotes: 30 

Overvotes: 0 

County Chair - Republican Party 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Jessica Mcree-Grabert 195 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 195 100.00% 

Undervotes: 67 

Overvotes: 0 

Early Voting 

1,260 100.00% 

1,260 100.00% 

288 

0 

Early Voting 

611 100.00% 

611 100.00% 

145 

0 

Early Voting 

184 47.30% 

205 52.70% 

389 100.00% 

55 

0 

Early Voting 

1,026 100.00% 

1,026 100.00% 

227 

0 

Early Voting 

3,161 100.00% 

3,161 100.00% 

840 

0 

Election Day Voting 

552 100.00% 

552 100.00% 

141 

0 

Election Day Voting 

385 100.00% 

385 100.00% 

74 

0 

Election Day Voting 

95 47.50% 

105 52.50% 

200 100.00% 

29 

0 

Election Day Voting 

316 100.00% 

316 100.00% 

70 

0 

Election Day Voting 

1,378 100.00% 

1,378 100.00% 

389 

0 

Official Results ... 
Registered Voters 

6030 of 18245 = 33.05% 

Precincts Reporting 

9 of 9 = 100.00% 

Total 

1,872 100.00% ------
1,872 100.00% 

444 

0 

Total 

1,066 100.00% 

1,066 100.00% 

234 

0 

Total 

294 47.96% 

319 52.04% 

613 100.00% 

90 

0 

Total --- -
1,384 100.00% 

1,384 100.00% 

327 

0 

Total 

4,734 100.00% 

4,734 100.00% 

1,296 

0 



Republican Cumulative 

-ion Results 

Run Time 

Run Date 

5:29 PM 

0~/10/70/fi 

PROPOSITION 1 - Republican Party 

Choice Party 

YES 

NO 

Cast Votes: 

UndeNotes: 

OveNotes: 

PROPOSITION 2 - Republican Party 

Choice Party 

YES 

NO 

Cast Votes: 

UndeNotes: 

OveNotes: 

PROPOSITION 3 - Republican Party 

Choice Party 

YES 

NO 

Cast Votes: 

UndeNotes: 

OveNotes: 

PROPOSITION 4 - Republican Party 

Choice Party 

YES 

NO 

Cast Votes: 

UndeNotes: 

OveNotes: 
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Absentee Voting Early Voting 

205 83.33% 3,253 84.69% 

41 16.67% 588 15.31% 

246 100.00% 3,841 100.00% 

16 160 

0 0 

Absentee Voting Early Voting 

244 96.44% 3,634 93.54% 

9 3.56% 251 6.46% 

253 100.00% 3,885 100.00% 

9 116 

0 0 

Absentee Voting Early Voting 

198 78.57% 2,841 73.52% 

54 21.43% 1,023 26.48% 

252 100.00% 3,864 100.00% 

10 137 

0 0 

Absentee Voting Early Voting 

205 81 .03% 3,122 81.68% 

48 18.97% 700 18.32% 

253 100.00% 3,822 100.00% 

9 179 

0 0 

Election Day Voting 

1,470 86.57% 

228 13.43% 

1,698 100.00% 

69 

0 

Election Day Voting 

1,613 93.78% 

107 6.22% 

1,720 100.00% 

47 

0 

Election Day Voting 

1,207 70.71% 

500 29.29% 

1,707 100.00% 

60 

0 

Election Day Voting 

1,417 83.85% 

273 16.15% 

1,690 100.00% 

77 

0 

Official Results 

Registered Vote_rs 

6030 of 18245 = 33.05% 

Precincts Reporting 

9 of 9 = 100.00% 

Total 

4,928 85.19% 

857 14.81% 

5,785 100.00% 

245 

0 

Total 

5,491 93.74% 

367 6.26% 

5,858 100.00% 

172 

0 

Total 

4,246 72.92% 

1,577 27.08% 

5,823 100.00% 

207 

0 

Total 

4,744 82.29% 

1,021 17.71% 

5,765 100.00% 

265 

0 



PROPOSITION 5 - Republican Party 

Choice 

YES 

NO 

Party 

Cast Votes: 

Undervotes: 

Overvotes: 

PROPOSITION 6 - Republican Party 

Choice 

YES 

NO 

Party 

Cast Votes: 

Undervotes: 

Overvotes: 

PROPOSITION 7 - Republican Party 

Choice 

YES 

NO 

Party 

Cast Votes: 

Undervotes: 

Overvotes: 

PROPOSITION 8 - Republican Party 

Choice Party 

YES 

NO 

Cast Votes: 

Undervotes: 

Overvotes: 

Llano County, Texas 

2026 Primary Election 

3/3/2026 

Page 10 

Absentee Voting 

228 90.12% 

25 9.88% 

253 100.00% 

7 

2 

Absentee Voting 

230 91 .27% 

22 8.73% 

252 100.00% 

8 

2 

Absentee Voting 

239 95.98% 

10 4.02% 

249 100.00% 

12 

Absentee Voting 

239 94.84% 

13 5.16% 

252 100.00% 

9 

Early Voting 

3,501 90.51% 

367 9.49% 

3,868 100.00% 

133 

0 

Early Voting 

3,588 92.14% 

306 7.86% 

3,894 100.00% 

107 

0 

Early Voting 

3,640 94.47% 

213 5.53% 

3,853 100.00% 

148 

0 

Early Voting 

3,649 93.64% 

248 6.36% 

3,897 100.00% 

104 

0 

Election Day Voting 

1,569 91 .81% 

140 8.19% 

1,709 100.00% 

58 

0 

Election Day Voting 

1,604 93.69% 

108 6.31% 

1,712 100.00% 

55 

0 

Election Day Vot ing 

1,615 95.00% 

85 5.00% 

1,700 100.00% 

67 

0 

Election Day Voting 

1,644 95.64% 

75 4.36% 

1,719 100.00% 

48 

0 

Official Results' 

Registered Voters 

6030 of 18245 = 33.05% 

Precincts Reporting 

9 of 9 = 100.00% 

Total 

5,298 90.87% 

532 9.13% 

5,830 100.00% 

198 

2 

Total ---
5,422 92.56% 

436 7.44% ---
5,858 100.00% 

170 

2 

Total 

5,494 94.69% 

308 5.31% 

5,802 100.00% 

227 

Total 

5,532 94.27% 

336 5.73% 

5,868 100.00% 

161 



' . 

PROPOSITION 9 - Republican Party 

Choice 

YES 

NO 

Party 

Cast Votes: 

Undervotes: 

Overvotes: 

PROPOSITION 10 - Republican Party 

Choice 

YES 

NO 

Party 

Cast Votes: 

Undervotes: 

Overvotes: 

Llano County, Texas 

2026 Primary Election 

3/3/2026 

Page 11 

Absentee Voting Early Voting 

174 70.73% 2,923 77.00% 

72 29.27% 873 23.00% 

246 100.00% 3,796 100.00% 

16 205 

0 0 

Absentee Voting Early Voting 

236 95.55% 3,584 95.27% 

11 4.45% 178 4.73% 

247 10000% 3,762 100.00% 

15 239 

0 0 

*** End of report *** 

Election Day Voting Total 

1,321 78.91% 4,418 77.29% 

353 21 .09% 1,298 22.71 % 

1,674 100.00% 5,716 100.00% 

93 314 

0 0 

Election Day Voting Total 

1,567 96.02% 5,387 95.50% 

65 3.98% 254 4.50% 

1,632 100.00% 5,641 100.00% 

135 389 

0 0 



,Republican Canvass 

Election Results 

Run Time 

Run Date 

5:26 PM 

03/10/2026 

United States Senator - Republican Party 
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412 
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Official Results 

Registered Voters 

6030 of 18245 = 33.05% 
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946 34.99% 
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3,477 20.22% 

Precincts Reporting 

9 of 9 = 100.00% 

1,253 386 1,711 4,308 39.72% 

4,001 1,767 6,030 18,245 33.05% 
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Republican Canvass 

Election Results 

- . 
5:26 PM 

03/10/2026 

United States Representative District 11 - Republican Party 
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Precinct <( u ::, <( 

101 107 107 11 0 4 

102 323 323 43 0 13 

108 348 348 64 0 26 

109 1,303 1,303 117 0 32 

203 653 653 89 0 51 

204 302 302 29 0 17 

205 205 205 22 0 17 

307 624 624 79 0 30 

410 1,450 1,450 261 0 72 

Totals 5,315 5,315 715 0 262 
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386 1,711 4,308 39_72% 

1,767 6,030 18,245 33.05% 
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6030 of 18245 = 33_05% 
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lRepublican Canvass 

Election Results 

Run Time 5:26 PM ,-
Ruri Date 03/10/2026 

Governor - Republican Party 

Precinct 

101 
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204 

205 

307 

410 

Totals 
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'Republican Canvass 

Election Results 

Run Time 

Run Date 

5:26 PM 

03/10/2026 

Governor - Republican Party 
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0.. 

5 
0 
C 

:i 
Precinct I-

101 39.33% 

102 39.31% 

108 40.16% 

109 37.09% 

203 27.83% 

204 34.99% 

205 29.79% 

307 20.22% 

410 39.72% 

Totals 33.05% 

Llano County, Texas 

2026 Primary Election 

3/3/2026 
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:Republican Canvass 

Election Results 

Run Time 

Run Date 

5:26 PM 

03/10/2026 

Lieutenant Governor - Republican Party 

Precinct 
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410 
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39 1,365 55 0 

28 709 33 0 

7 315 16 0 

2 219 8 0 

27 667 35 1 

67 1,586 125 0 

202 5,712 317 1 

Llano County, Texas 

2026 Primary Election 
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Election Results 

- . 
5:26 PM 

03/10/2026 ., 

Attorney General - Republican Party 

Precinct 
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1,780 5,643 387 0 

Llano County, Texas 

2026 Primary Election 
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Official Results 

Registered Voters : 

•.. , 6030 of 18245 = 33.05% 
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18,245 33.05% 
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: Republican Canvass 

Election Results 

Run Time 

Ruri Date 

5:26 PM 

03/10/2026 
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Comptroller of Public Accounts - Republican Party 
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2026 Primary Election 
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!~epublican Canva~s 

Election Results 

Run Time 

Run Date 

5:26 PM 

03/10/2026 

Commissioner of the General Land Office - Republican Party 
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Precinct C u ::::, <( 

101 107 107 11 0 4 

102 316 31 6 so 0 13 

108 342 342 70 0 26 

109 1,261 1,261 159 0 32 

203 638 638 104 0 51 

204 298 298 33 0 17 

205 203 203 24 0 17 

307 614 614 89 0 30 

410 1,394 1,394 317 0 72 

Totals 5,173 5,173 857 0 262 
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85 29 
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444 229 

1,253 386 

4,001 1,767 

Llano County, Texas 

2026 Pri mary Election 
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300 39.33% 

931 39.31% 

1,026 40.16% 

3,829 37.09% 

2,666 27.83% 

946 34.99% 

762 29.79% 

3,477 20.22% 

4,308 39.72% 

18,245 33.05% 



Commissioner of Agriculture - Republican Party 
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Precinct ;;; z u ::::, 0 <! 

101 70 42 112 6 0 4 

102 180 156 336 30 0 13 

108 198 148 346 66 0 26 

109 671 600 1,271 149 0 32 

203 363 324 687 55 0 51 

204 167 141 308 23 0 17 

205 143 70 213 14 0 17 

307 374 270 644 59 0 30 

410 957 580 1,537 174 0 72 

Totals 3,123 2,331 5,454 576 0 262 

Llano County, Texas 

2026 Primary Election 
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85 29 118 300 39.33% 

259 94 366 931 39.31% 

234 152 412 1,026 40.16% 

970 418 1,420 3,829 37.09% 

467 224 742 2,666 27.83% 

180 134 331 946 34.99% 

109 101 227 762 29.79% 

444 229 703 3,477 20.22% 

1,253 386 1.711 4,308 39.72% 

4,001 1,767 6,030 18,245 33.05% 
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'Republican Canvass 

Election Results 

Run Time 

Run Date 

5:26 PM 

03/10/2026 

Railroad Commissioner - Republican Party 

Precinct 
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102 

108 
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203 
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307 

410 

Totals 
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133 
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494 

1,865 
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28 25 100 18 

102 47 324 42 

85 70 348 64 

398 198 1,230 190 

223 125 658 84 

83 54 292 39 

54 40 195 32 

173 154 628 75 

315 316 1,372 339 

1,461 1,029 5,147 883 

Llano County, Texas 

2026 Pri mary Election 
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366 931 39.31% 

41 2 1,026 40.16% 

1.420 3,829 37.09% 

742 2,666 27.83% 

331 946 34.99% 

227 762 29.79% 

703 3,477 20.22% 

1.71 1 4,308 39.72% 

6,030 18,245 33.05% 
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1Republican Canvass 

Election Results 

rill! 
Run Time 
L_--
Ruri Date 

5:26 PM 

03/10/2026_ 

Chief Justice, Supreme Court - Republican Party 
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"' C: 6 Precinct u ::, 

101 100 100 18 

102 308 308 58 

108 335 335 77 

109 1,219 1,219 201 

203 615 615 127 

204 284 284 47 

205 196 196 31 

307 606 606 97 

410 1,327 1,327 384 

Totals 4,990 4,990 1,040 
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Llano County, Texas 

2026 Primary Election 
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300 39.33% 
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1,026 40_16% 

3,829 37_09% 

2,666 27_83% 

946 34_99% 

762 29_79% 

3,477 20.22% 

4,308 39_72% 

18,245 33.05% 
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2, Unexpired Term - Republican Party 
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Precinct .... u ::, < UJ w 

101 97 97 21 0 4 85 29 

102 302 302 64 0 13 259 94 

108 329 329 83 0 26 234 152 

109 1,217 1,217 203 0 32 970 418 

203 607 607 135 0 51 467 224 

204 284 284 47 0 17 180 134 

205 195 195 32 0 17 109 101 

307 599 599 104 0 30 444 229 

410 1,313 1,313 398 0 72 1,253 386 

Totals 4,943 4,943 1,087 0 262 4,001 1,767 

Llano County, Texas 

2026 Primary Election 

"' .. 
u 
"' 0 
,ii 
C0 

,ii 
13 
I-

118 

366 

412 

1,420 

742 

331 

227 

703 

1,711 

6,030 

3/3/2026 

Page 12 

., 
~ 

Cl 
2 ., 
C 13 ., 

> ~ 
"O 

., 
~ 

Cl. 

:, 
~ 0 
·a, C ,; ., 
a:: I-

300 39.33% 

931 39.31% 

1,026 40.16% 

3,829 37.09% 

2,666 27.83% 

946 34.99% 

762 29.79% 

3,477 20.22% 

4,308 39.72% 

18,245 33.05% 

Official Results ' 

Registered Voters 

6030 of 18245 "' 33 .05% 

Precincts Reporting 

9 of 9 = 100.00% 

,• 

,,,,1111111111111,, ,,,, c-r 10 ,,,, 
.t~: <v'-~.: ~ ... -~ ~ ,,/;:.✓✓/❖ 
~ J..--., .·· • . V,A_ /,.. ~ ., ' • "I?; ';,-2 ~ ... • •. ~~ 

;::- .::::5 : •• -~~ 
~a: • •. if'~ 
=u • :.-I::: :: ~ ----~ : :,:) = ::: : )::, = 
~< : -1"::: 
~~ ·. : f;?f ~ ~,,,,~ ·. -v~ 

,:,,/ 'PO . . . ••• ~ // C. . . . . . . • s ~ 
/ /11,, OUNTY ,~i-~ .,,,,,' ,,,, ' ,,·· 

I I Ii II 11 II\ I\\ 
11 



~Republican Canvass 

Election Results 

Run Time 

Run Date 

5:26 PM 

03/10/2026 

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 7 - Republican Party 
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<1> 15 <1> .. 15 15 :c ~ > <1> ~ .. ., "O <1> >, "' C 
~ Precinct :.: u ::, 

101 97 97 21 0 

102 303 303 63 0 

108 331 331 81 0 

109 1,198 1,198 222 0 

203 609 609 133 0 

204 281 281 50 0 

205 192 192 35 0 

307 597 597 106 0 

410 1,305 1.305 406 0 

Totals 4,913 4,913 1,117 0 
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Llano County, Texas 

2026 Primary Election 
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18,245 33.05% 
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,Republican Canvass 

Election Results 

Run Time 

Run Date 

5:26 PM 

03/10/2026 

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 8 - Republican Party 

>, 
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"' ~ 0 ., :, 
0 110 > 2 
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t; "O ., 

~ "' C: 0 Precinct 110 u ::, 

101 98 98 20 0 

102 300 300 66 0 

108 324 324 BB 0 

109 1,194 1,194 226 0 

203 601 601 141 0 

204 280 280 51 0 

205 192 192 35 0 

307 590 590 113 0 

410 1,295 1,295 416 0 

Totals 4,874 4,874 1,156 0 
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llano County, Texas 

2026 Primary Election 
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931 39.31% 

1,026 40.16% 

3,829 37.09% 

2,666 27.83% 

946 34.99% 

762 29.79% 

3,477 20.22% 

4,308 39.72% 

18,245 33.05% 

ii! -
■iii. ' 

Precincts Reporting , 

9 of 9 = 100.00%'i 
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rRepublican Canvass 

Ii 
' Election Results 

- . 
5:26 PM 

03/10/2026 

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 3 - Republican Party 

Precinct 
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Ill V, 

"' "' 0 .. 
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22 30 89 

47 100 290 

64 104 310 

228 389 1,091 
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34 74 196 
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245 454 1,232 

956 1,675 4,666 
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Llano County, Texas 

2026 Primary Election 
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3,829 37.09% 

2,666 27.83% 

946 34.99% 

762 29.79% 

3,477 20.22% 

4,308 39.72% 

18,245 33.05% 

,· Official Results, 

Regi&tered Voters ' 

6030 of 18245 = 33.05%' 

Precincts Reporting 

9 of 9 = 100.00% 
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'Republican Canvass • 

. Election Results 

'·· 
Run Time 
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Run Date 
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5:26 PM 

03/10/2026 . 

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 4 - Republican Party 
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1l .. "' C 6 Precinct :,.: u :::) <{ 

101 95 95 23 0 4 

102 293 293 73 0 13 

108 318 318 94 0 26 

109 1,138 1,138 282 0 32 

203 596 596 146 0 51 

204 279 279 52 0 17 

205 187 187 40 0 17 

307 579 579 124 0 30 

410 1,260 1,260 451 0 72 

Totals 4,745 4,745 1,285 0 262 

Llano County, Texas 

2026 Primary Election 
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85 29 118 300 39.33% 

259 94 366 931 39.31% 

234 152 412 1.026 40.16% 

970 418 1,420 3,829 37.09% 

467 224 742 2,666 27.83% 

180 134 331 946 34.99% 

109 101 227 762 29.79% 

444 229 703 3,477 20.22% 

1,253 386 1,711 4,308 39.72% 

4,001 1,767 6,030 18,245 33.05% 



Judge. Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 9 - Republican Party 
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Election Results 

Run Time 

Run Date 

5:26 PM 

03/10/2026 

State Senator, District 24 - Republican Party 
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State Representative, District 53 - Republican Party 
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Chief Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District - Republican Party 
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Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District, Place 2 - Republican Party 
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Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District, Place 3 - Republican Party 
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Chief Justice, 3rd Court of Appeals District - Republican Party 
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Election Results 

Run Time 

Run Date 

5:26 PM 
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District Judge, 424th Judicial District - Republican Party 
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Election Results 
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County Judge - Republican Party 
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County Commissioner, Precinct 2 - Republican Party 
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Justice of the Peace, Precinct 1 - Republican Party 
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Justice of the Peace, Precinct 2 - Republican Party 
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Justice of the Peace, Precinct 3 - Republican Party 
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County Chair - Republican Party 
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PROPOSITION 1 - Republican Party 
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203 651 68 

204 280 39 

205 188 29 

307 613 76 

410 1,355 249 

Totals 4,928 857 
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; Republican Canvass 

Election Results 

Run Time 

Run Date 

5:26 PM 

03/10/2026 

PROPOSITION 2 - Republican Party 

Ill 0 w 
Precinct ► z 

101 109 4 

102 326 32 

108 369 36 

109 1,296 88 

203 698 31 

204 308 15 

205 213 10 

307 653 31 

410 1,519 120 

Totals 5,491 367 
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Republican Canvass 

Election Results 

Run Time 

Run Date 

5:26 PM 

03/10/2026 

PROPOSITION 3 - Republican Party 

"' 0 ... 
Precinct ► z 

101 81 32 

102 236 120 

108 301 102 

109 1,015 359 

203 548 177 

204 251 71 

205 162 53 

307 471 210 

410 1,181 453 

Totals 4,246 1,577 
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2026 Primary Election 
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'.Republican Canvass 

Election Results 

Run Time 

Run Date 

, . .. 

5:26 PM 

03/10/2026 . 

PROPOSITION 4 - Republican Party 

"' 0 
"' Precinct > z 

101 94 20 

102 268 83 

108 300 94 

109 1,104 259 

203 611 101 

204 276 41 

205 185 34 

307 588 96 

410 1,318 293 

Totals 4,744 1,021 
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• Republican Canvass 

Election Results 

Run Time 

Run Date 

5:26 PM 

03/10/2026 , 

PROPOSITION 5 - Republican Party 

"' 0 "' Precinct > z 

101 105 10 

102 304 49 

108 357 41 

109 1,283 103 

203 684 44 

204 301 21 

205 203 17 

307 634 52 

410 1,427 195 

Totals 5,298 532 
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:Republican Canvass 

Election Results 

- . 
5:26 PM 

03/10/2026 

PROPOSITION 6 - Republican Party 

"' 0 ... 
Precinct ► z 

101 107 8 

102 326 33 

108 378 26 

109 1,300 91 

203 669 55 

204 307 17 

205 216 7 

307 635 47 

410 1,484 152 

Totals 5,422 436 
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· Republican Canvass 

Election Results 

Run Time 

Run Date 

5:26 PM 

03/10/2026 · 

PROPOSITION 7 - Republican Party 

"' ... 0 
Precinct ► z 

101 106 6 

102 331 25 

108 382 17 

109 1,267 92 

203 676 43 

204 318 4 

205 215 5 

307 659 29 

410 1,540 87 

Totals 5,494 308 
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2026 Primary Election 
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!Republican Canvass : 

Election Results 

Run Time 

Run Date 

5:26 PM 

03/10/2026' 

PROPOSITION 8 - Republican Party 

Ill 0 ... 
Precinct ► z 

101 109 4 

102 326 31 

108 371 29 

109 1,291 94 

203 714 17 

204 313 9 

205 218 2 

307 665 27 

410 1,525 123 

Totals 5,532 336 
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, Republican Canvass 

Election Results 

Run Time 

Run Date 

5:26 PM 

03/10/2026 . 

PROPOSITION 9 - Republican Party 

"' 0 .., 
Precinct ► z 

101 92 19 

102 257 99 

108 277 115 

109 1,030 328 

203 580 132 

204 261 53 

205 171 45 

307 533 147 

410 1,217 360 

Totals 4,418 1,298 
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PROPOSITION 10 - Republican Party 

Ill 0 ... 
Precinct ► z 

101 106 6 

102 321 25 

108 354 27 

109 1,294 45 

203 694 18 

204 308 5 

205 204 7 

307 648 21 

410 1,458 100 

Totals 5,387 254 
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6 0 4 85 

20 0 13 259 

31 0 26 234 

81 0 32 970 

30 0 51 467 

18 0 17 180 

16 0 17 109 

34 0 30 444 

153 0 72 1,253 

389 0 262 4,001 
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Official Results . 

Registered Voters _ 

6030 of 18245 "' 33.05% 

Precincts Reporting 
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